Ragione Sociale Importo (Pagamento)

A.C.S.M. S.P.A. Totale

A.C.S.M. Trading S.r.l. unipersonale Totale

AB SERVICE S.R.L. Totale

ACQUIRENTE UNICO SPA Totale

ALBERGO SASS MAOR DI SCALET ORSOLINA & FLAVIO S.N.C. Totale
AZIENDA INTERCOMUNALE ROTALIANA SPA Totale
AZIENDA RETI ELETTRICHE SRL Totale
CASTELLAZ CHANTAL Totale

CERVED GROUP SPA Totale

COMUNE DI ANDALO Totale

DOLOMITI ENERGIA TRADING SPA Totale
E-DISTRIBUZIONE SPA Totale

EDYNA SRL Totale

EXELEN SRL Totale

F.LLI PARTEL SNC DI PARTEL NICOLAS E C Totale
FAORO ANDREA Totale

GESTORE DEI MERCATI ENERGETICI SPA Totale
INFO ENERGY DI BORTOLO ZANELLA & C. SAS Totale
IPERUTILITY SRL Totale

IRETI SPA Totale

LORIS SERVICE SRLS Totale

PRIMIERO ENERGIA S.P.A. Totale

SEA CONSULENZE E SERVIZI SRL Totale

SET DISTRIBUZIONE SPA Totale

SO.SEL BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS SRL Totale
STN VAL DI SOLE Totale

TERNA S.P.A. Totale

TREVOR S.R.L. Totale

VODAFONE ITALIA SPA Totale

ZORTEA MASSIMO Totale

Totale complessivo

45.193,99
151,60
380,00

70.151,03
349,58

23.557,30

1.054.566,26
634,61
5.332,80
682,15
6.273.558,16
244.968,33

12.156,64
578,66
125,00

11.293,25
211,34

1.998,37
8.830,00
236,30
313,00
137.554,66
1.068,41
610.007,67
14.576,27
73,62
344.906,66
1.312,79
32,40
2.370,70
8.867.171,55
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